
St. Raphael Parish, Milford - Confirmation Program – 2023/2024 Class Schedule

In-Person Session Date and Time Topic In-Person Session 
Location

Required For

Tuesday, September 19, 7 to 8:30 pm
or
Monday, September 25, 7 to 8:30 pm

Confirmation Overview 
Session

St. Ann Parish Center
Classroom

Confirmation Candidates + parent/guardian

Sunday, October 15, 12:30 to 2 pm or
Tuesday, October 17, 6:30 to 8 pm

Prayer Life, including the
Mass

St. Ann Parish Center
Classroom

Confirmation Candidates only

Sunday, Oct 22, 12:30 to 2:15 pm
or Tues, Oct 24, 6:30 to 8:15 pm
* No pizza dinner at October GIFT

GIFT – The Sacraments: 
Overview and Baptism

St. Ann Parish Center
Classroom

Confirmation Candidates + 
parent/guardian

Sunday, November 5, 12:30 to 2 pm
or
Wednesday, November 8, 6:30 to 8 pm

Church Years:  Seasons 
and Feasts

St. Ann Parish Center
Classroom

Confirmation Candidates only

Sunday, Nov 12, 12 noon to 2:15 pm
or Tues, Nov 14, 6 pm to 8:15 pm

GIFT – The Sacraments: 
Eucharist

St. Ann Parish Center
Classroom

Confirmation Candidates + parent/guardian

Sunday, Dec 10, 12 noon to 2:15 pm
or Tues, Dec 12, 6 pm to 8:15 pm

GIFT – The Sacraments:
Confirmation

St. Ann Parish Center
Classroom

Confirmation Candidates + parent/guardian

Sunday, January 7, 12:30 to 2 pm
or
Tuesday, January 9, 6:30 to 8 pm

The Nicene Creed St. Ann Parish Center
Classroom

Confirmation Candidates only

Sunday, Jan 21, 12 noon to 1:30 pm
or Tuesday, Jan 23, 6 pm to 7:30 pm

Teen Lures Safety 
Prevention Program 

St. Ann Parish Center
Classroom

Confirmation Candidates + parent/guardian

Sunday, February 4, 12:30 to 2 pm
or
Tuesday, February 6, 6:30 to 8 pm

Living the Moral Life St. Ann Parish Center
Classroom

Confirmation Candidates only

Sunday, Feb 25, 12 noon to 2:15 pm
or Tues, Feb 27, 6 pm to 8:15 pm

GIFT – The Sacraments:
Reconciliation (Penance)

St. Ann Parish Center
Classroom

Confirmation Candidates + parent/guardian 

Sunday, March 3, 12:30 to 2 pm
or
Tuesday, March 5, 6:30 to 8 pm

Catholic Social Teaching St. Ann Parish Center
Classroom

Confirmation Candidates only

Sunday, March 10, 12 noon to 2:15 pm
or Tues, March 19, 6 pm to 8:15 pm
* Separate weeks due to Parish Mission

GIFT – The Sacraments:
Anointing of the Sick

St. Ann Parish Center
Classroom

Confirmation Candidates + parent/guardian

Sunday, April 14, 12:30 to 2 pm or
Tuesday, May 7, 6:30 to 8 pm

Tour of the Church
Sacred Art & Music

One tour at St. Ann 
Church & one tour at 
St. Gabriel Church

Confirmation Candidates only

Sunday, April 21, 12 noon to 2:15 pm
or Tues, April 23, 6 pm to 8:15 pm

GIFT – The Sacraments: 
Marriage and Holy 
Orders

St. Ann Parish Center
Classroom

Confirmation Candidates + parent/guardian

Sunday, June 9, 12:30 to 2 pm
or
Tuesday, June 11, 6:30 to 8 pm

Faith in Action
Choosing to Live a Life 
Close to God
Becoming Our Best Self

St. Ann Parish Center
Classroom

Confirmation Candidates only

Monday, June 17, 6:30 to 8 pm
or
Tuesday, June 18, 6:30 to 8 pm

Confirmation Review 
Session

St. Ann Parish Center
Classroom

Confirmation Candidates only



* Weekly Mass Attendance (Mass homily summaries)

* Special parish events:  Ivan Diaz Youth Event (evening of Sept 23), Steve Angrisano (Nov 12/13), Parish Mission (March 10-12?)

* Special prayer and worship opportunities:  International Rosary, Eucharistic Adoration, Holy Week Triduum


